
 

ECOLE INTERMÉDIAIRE 

CENTRAL     TIME TABLE - 2016/17 
MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday & Friday 

Advisory 
 

1 Nutrition 
Break 

2 3 Lunch 4 5 6 

8:34 
8:51 

8:51 
9:47 

9:47 
10:03 

10:03 
10:59 

10:59 
11:55 

11:55 
12:39 

12:39 
1:21 

1:21 
2:03 

2:03 
2:45 

 

Wednesday 

Silent Read 

Advisory 

1 Nutrition 
Break 

2 Lunch 
 

3 4 5 

8:34-8:59 
Reading 

8:59-9:15 
Advisory 

9:15 
10:11 

10:11 
10:26 

Enrichment 
10:26-11:55 

11:55 
12:44 

12:44 
1:21 

1:21 
2:03 

2:03 
2:45 

 

Warning Bells 8:29, 12:34 (12:39 Wed) 
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